cac
inadeq

reqgim

good

outstnd

Total

Sub- domain

Advocacy
Motivation
Involvement
Advocacy
Motivation
Involvement
Advocacy
Motivation
Involvement
Advocacy
Motivation
Involvement
Advocacy
Motivation
Involvement

Mean
3.5709
3.8915

6636
3.6987
3.9188

6933
3.8892
3.9504

7124
4.0748
3.9675

7177
3.7567
3.9275

6973

Std. Deviation
14822
.06785
.02418
14999
.07190
.03892
.10011
06329
.02287
.10995
.02208
.02065
17674
06994
.03568



