CQC	Sub- domain	Mean	Std. Deviation	n
inadeq	Advocacy	3.5709	.14822	8
	Motivation	3.8915	.06785	8
	Involvement	.6636	.02418	8
reqim	Advocacy	3.6987	.14999	57
	Motivation	3.9188	.07190	57
	Involvement	.6933	.03892	57
good	Advocacy	3.8892	.10011	29
	Motivation	3.9504	.06329	29
	Involvement	.7124	.02287	29
outstnd	Advocacy	4.0748	.10995	3
	Motivation	3.9675	.02208	3
	Involvement	.7177	.02065	3
Total	Advocacy	3.7567	.17674	97
	Motivation	3.9275	.06994	97
	Involvement	.6973	.03568	97